
 
  
 

THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF FRENCH AND FRANCOPHONE STUDIES 

TIMETABLE: MA FRENCH II, IV SEMESTERS  

JANUARY-APRIL 2024 
 

Day Class 
9.00-  

11.00am 
 

11.00am- 

1.00pm 
 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 

Monday  

M.A.

1 
 

 

B 

R  

E 

A 

K 

FR MA CR107  Reading 

Francophone Literatures– MC 

 

 

 

B

R

E

A

K 

FRMAENG 102 MA Eng Optional – 

AB 

M.A.

2 

FR MA LIT 207 Reading 

Narrative in French-II - CB 

 

 

FRMACUL 209Narratology of 

cinema - SK 

 

FR MA FLT 205                         

Approche Actionnelle (Task-Based 

Language Teaching)–UDS 

 

Day Class 9.00am-11.00am  
11.00am- 

1.00pm 
 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 

Tuesday 
M.A.

1 
 

 

B 

R  

E 

A 

K 

FR MA CR106  Initiation 

to Translation–UDS 

 

B 

R  

E 

A 

K 

FR MA CR105  Methodology of 

Teaching French as a Foreign Language 

- AB 

M.A.

2 

FR MA LIT 204 Theories of 

Literature – MC 

FR MA CUL 203 French 

and 

IndianCinema:acomparison– 

KLP 

               Library hours 



 
  
 

 

 

Day Class 9.00am -11.00am  
11.00am- 

1.00pm 
 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 

Wednesday  M.A.1   

B   

R  

E 

A 

K 

FR MA CR107  Reading 

Francophone Literatures – MC 

 

B    

R            

E           

A             

K 

FRMAENG 102 MA Eng Optional – AB 

M.A.2 

 

FR MA LIT 207 Reading 

Narrative in French-II– CB 

  

                MA Dissertation 
FRMACUL 209Narratology of 

cinema–SK 

 

Day Class 9.00am-11.00am  11.00am-1.00pm  2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 

Thursday  

M.A.1  

 

B

R

E

A

K 

FR MA CR106  Initiation 

to Translation - UDS 

 

 

B             

R           

E              

A               

K 

 

Library 

M.A.2 
FR MA LIT 204 Theories of 

Literature – MC 

FR MA CUL 203 French 

and IndianCinema:acomparison 

- KLP 

 

FR MA FLT 205

 ApprocheActionnelle (Task-

Based Language Teaching) – UDS 

 

 

 

 



 
  
 

 

Day Class 9.00am -11.00am  11.00am-1.00pm  2.00 pm – 4.00 pm 

Friday  

M.A.1 

FR MA CR105  

Methodology of Teaching 

French as a Foreign Language 

- AB 

 

B 

R  

E 

A  

K 

 

 

 

B 

R  

E 

A 

K 

 

M.A.2          MA Dissertation 
 

 

AB – Dr. Anjali V Bagde CB – Dr.Chayan Bandyopadhyay           UDS – Dr.UmaDamodar  Sridhar     MC- Dr. Mohit Chandna  

KLP – Dr.KalplataSK- Dr.Sanjay Kumar   VPB- Mr. Vishwapal Bhargav      RK-Mr.  Ravindar Kumar    

  

 
Head, 

Department of French & Francophone Studies                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 


